 1
FAA Approved Model List (AML) No. SA04586CH
Electroair Acquisition Corporation
Installation of Electroair EIS Back-up Battery System Panel
Issue Date:  12-23-2022
Page 1 of 5
Electroair
Acquisition

Federal
Regulations (CFR)
Part 23
EA-26000
Rev. 01, Dated
12/14/2022 or
later FAA
approved revision
EA-26000 Series
EIS Back-up
Battery System
Panel
Piper Aircraft, Inc.
PA-28-235, PA-28-236,
PA-28R-201T, PA-28RT-
201T, PA-28-201T, PA-
28-140, PA-28-150, PA-
28-160, PA-28-151, PA-
28-161, PA-28-181, PA-
28R-180, PA-28R-200,
PA-28R-201,  PA-28RT-
201
2A13
14 Code of

Federal
Regulations (CFR)
Part 23
EA-26000
Rev. 01, Dated
12/14/2022 or
later FAA
approved revision
EA-26000 Series
EIS Back-up
Battery System
Panel
Piper Aircraft, Inc.
PA-32-260, PA-32-300,
PA-32S-300, PA-32R-
300, PA-32RT-300, PA-
32R-301(SP), PA-32R-
301(HP), PA-32-301, PA-
32-301FT, PA-32RT-
300T, PA-32R-301T, PA-
32-301T, PA-32-301XTC
A3SO
14 Code of
Federal